

PACQUENAC TENNIS CLUB 2020 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

The Voting Members are pleased to announce that the 2020 Membership Fee will be \$350.00 per family. (When filling out the form, please print clearly!)

Please send in this form with your check so that your information can be added to our membership list. (If your information has not changed, you do not have to complete the entire form; however, please **check off the permission** below and **sign the form**.)

Make checks payable to Pacquenac Tennis Club and mail to: Pacquenac Tennis Club, P.O. Box 174, Pompton Plains, NJ 07444.

Dues must be paid by March 12, 2020 to avoid a late fee.

Player 1:	_ Player 2:
Address:	Home Phone:
Player 1 Cell Phone:	Player 1 Email:
Player 2 Cell Phone:	Player 2 Email:
☐ I hereby grant permission to use photographs and/or videos of Pacquenac Tennis Club's Members to be used in any publication or posted on the Pacquenac Tennis Club Website www.pacquenactennisclub.com.	
Print name	
Signature	Date